
Deutschland-Cup K-Einzel 
17.06.2023 in Potsdam 

Startreihenfolge K8 11-14 Jahre 
 St.Nr. Vorname Nachname Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2

1 Helene Hechtfischer TSV Hof 1861 BY Keule
13 Diana Tagunova TV Oberachern BA Band
2 Semira Pescheck SV Halle e.V. SA Keule

14 Matilde Marcal Farinha TV Eschborn 1888 HE Band
3 Yana Ladislava Oberscheven MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW Keule

15 Sina Waßmann SV Halle e.V. SA Band
4 Sophia-Lara Endris SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Keule

16 Sina Tarhuni SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Band
5 Hannah Epp TV Mosbach BA Keule

17 Amy Leann Knak TV Neuenburg BA Band
6 Lilyana Bothur Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Keule

18 Margaryta Savchenko SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Band
7 Angelina Bohlender TV Brebach e.V. SL Keule

19 Maya Tag TV Eschborn 1888 HE Band
8 Sara Pütz TV Oberachern BA Keule

20 Valentina Forte SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Band
9 Victoria Voigt SV Halle e.V. SA Keule

21 Annika Jung TSV Obernjesa NI Band
10 Lia Midon SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Keule
22 Paulina Wrona TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Band
11 Katharina Bittner Glashütter SV HA Keule
23 Melissa Winschel SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Band
12 Charlotte  Herzig Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Keule
24 Milena Lechner Glashütter SV HA Band
13 Diana Tagunova TV Oberachern BA Keule
1 Helene Hechtfischer TSV Hof 1861 BY Band

14 Matilde Marcal Farinha TV Eschborn 1888 HE Keule
2 Semira Pescheck SV Halle e.V. SA Band

15 Sina Waßmann SV Halle e.V. SA Keule
3 Yana Ladislava Oberscheven MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW Band

16 Sina Tarhuni SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Keule
4 Sophia-Lara Endris SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Band

17 Amy Leann Knak TV Neuenburg BA Keule
5 Hannah Epp TV Mosbach BA Band

18 Margaryta Savchenko SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Keule
6 Lilyana Bothur Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Band

19 Maya Tag TV Eschborn 1888 HE Keule
7 Angelina Bohlender TV Brebach e.V. SL Band

20 Valentina Forte SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Keule
8 Sara Pütz TV Oberachern BA Band

21 Annika Jung TSV Obernjesa NI Keule
9 Victoria Voigt SV Halle e.V. SA Band

22 Paulina Wrona TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Keule
10 Lia Midon SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Band



23 Melissa Winschel SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Keule
11 Katharina Bittner Glashütter SV HA Band
24 Milena Lechner Glashütter SV HA Keule
12 Charlotte  Herzig Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Band



Deutschland-Cup K-Einzel 
17.06.2023 in Potsdam 

Startreihenfolge K9 15-17 Jahre 
 St.Nr. Vorname Nachname Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2

1 Emily Reszies SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Keule
12 Gaia Calderon Stephan HSV Barmbek Uhlenhorst HA Band
2 Angelina Demina TV Brebach e.V. SL Keule

13 Lea Pütz TV Oberachern BA Band
3 Jil Kunze SG Sandbach HE Keule

14 Diana Semenkov Turngemeinde Biberach e.V. SW Band
4 Leonie Schildt SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Keule

15 Elena Ermaschev SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Band
5 Victoria Masojc Blumenthaler TV BR Keule

16 Carolina Maisch Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Band
6 Sophia Schulze TSV Hof 1861 BY Keule

17 Yeoreum Kim TV Eschborn 1888 HE Band
7 Lale-Nur Göktepe TV Eschborn 1888 HE Keule

18 Lia Josephine Kursawe SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Band
8 Anastasia Midsjan Bürgerfelder TB NI Keule

19 Scarlett Sodeik SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Band
9 Marah Hendschke Magdeburger SV ELBE SA Keule

20 Alisa Zaifert SVGG Hirschlanden-Schöckingen SW Band
10 Kira Hettler SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Keule
21 Jolina Repky Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Band
11 Mia Grützmacher SV Halle e.V. SA Keule
22 Viliana Bailman TV Oberachern BA Band
12 Gaia Calderon Stephan HSV Barmbek Uhlenhorst HA Keule
1 Emily Reszies SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Band

13 Lea Pütz TV Oberachern BA Keule
2 Angelina Demina TV Brebach e.V. SL Band

14 Diana Semenkov Turngemeinde Biberach e.V. SW Keule
3 Jil Kunze SG Sandbach HE Band

15 Elena Ermaschev SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl RL Keule
4 Leonie Schildt SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Band

16 Carolina Maisch Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Keule
5 Victoria Masojc Blumenthaler TV BR Band

17 Yeoreum Kim TV Eschborn 1888 HE Keule
6 Sophia Schulze TSV Hof 1861 BY Band

18 Lia Josephine Kursawe SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Keule
7 Lale-Nur Göktepe TV Eschborn 1888 HE Band

19 Scarlett Sodeik SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Keule
8 Anastasia Midsjan Bürgerfelder TB NI Band

20 Alisa Zaifert SVGG Hirschlanden-Schöckingen SW Keule
9 Marah Hendschke Magdeburger SV ELBE SA Band

21 Jolina Repky Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Keule
10 Kira Hettler SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Band
22 Viliana Bailman TV Oberachern BA Keule
11 Mia Grützmacher SV Halle e.V. SA Band



Deutschland-Cup K-Einzel 
17.06.2023 in Potsdam 

Startreihenfolge K10 18+ & 25+ 
 St.Nr. AK Vorname Nachname Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2

1 18+ Mailin Widmann TV Sersheim e.V. SW Ball
11 18+ Madeleine Crnjak TV Mosbach BA Band
2 18+ Sarah Meyer Magdeburger SV ELBE SA Ball

12 18+ Joséphine Brahtz Blumenthaler TV BR Band
3 18+ Charleen Salis 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE Ball

13 18+ Anna Forchner Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Band
4 18+ Charlotte Kommerau SC Alstertal Langenhorn HA Ball

14 18+ Elena Enderle TSV 1862 Friedberg BY Band
5 18+ Katharina Fust TuS Lichterfelde BE Ball

15 18+ Helen Hoffmann SG Sandbach HE Band
6 18+ Julia Habrom TV Seulberg 1898 HE Ball

16 18+ Judith Meyer TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Band
7 18+ Julia Waschitschek TV Mosbach BA Ball

17 18+ Anastasia Häring SG Sandbach HE Band
8 18+ Ronja Peters TV Brebach SL Ball

18 18+ Lucie Isabell Krohn TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Band
9 18+ Emely Klez MTV Braunschweig NI Ball

19 18+ Maaike Zynio Mahlower SV e.V. BB Band
10 18+ Chanelle Schlesiger Troisdorfer TV 1891 RL Ball
20 18+ Paulina Heitmann Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Band
11 18+ Madeleine Crnjak TV Mosbach BA Ball
1 18+ Mailin Widmann TV Sersheim e.V. SW Band

12 18+ Joséphine Brahtz Blumenthaler TV BR Ball
2 18+ Sarah Meyer Magdeburger SV ELBE SA Band

13 18+ Anna Forchner Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Ball
3 18+ Charleen Salis 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE Band

14 18+ Elena Enderle TSV 1862 Friedberg BY Ball
4 18+ Charlotte Kommerau SC Alstertal Langenhorn HA Band

15 18+ Helen Hoffmann SG Sandbach HE Ball
5 18+ Katharina Fust TuS Lichterfelde BE Band

16 18+ Judith Meyer TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Ball
6 18+ Julia Habrom TV Seulberg 1898 HE Band

17 18+ Anastasia Häring SG Sandbach HE Ball
7 18+ Julia Waschitschek TV Mosbach BA Band

18 18+ Lucie Isabell Krohn TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Ball
8 18+ Ronja Peters TV Brebach SL Band

19 18+ Maaike Zynio Mahlower SV e.V. BB Ball
9 18+ Emely Klez MTV Braunschweig NI Band

20 18+ Paulina Heitmann Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Ball
10 18+ Chanelle Schlesiger Troisdorfer TV 1891 RL Band



1 25+ Widijana Sutardi Özkan Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Ball
11 18+ Madeleine Crnjak TV Mosbach BA Keule
1 18+ Mailin Widmann TV Sersheim e.V. SW Keule
8 25+ Vanessa Philipp TV Eschborn HE Ball

12 18+ Joséphine Brahtz Blumenthaler TV BR Keule
2 18+ Sarah Meyer Magdeburger SV ELBE SA Keule
2 25+ Maja Schumacher TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Ball

13 18+ Anna Forchner Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Keule
3 18+ Charleen Salis 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE Keule
9 25+ Meike Gauger SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Ball

14 18+ Elena Enderle TSV 1862 Friedberg BY Keule
4 18+ Charlotte Kommerau SC Alstertal Langenhorn HA Keule
3 25+ Katharina Rogner Lüssumer SV BR Ball

15 18+ Helen Hoffmann SG Sandbach HE Keule
10 25+ Franziska Lehmann MTV Braunschweig NI Ball
5 18+ Katharina Fust TuS Lichterfelde BE Keule
4 25+ Fabienne Harreus TV Seulberg 1898 HE Ball

16 18+ Judith Meyer TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Keule
11 25+ Sandra Wolf TV Neuenburg BA Ball
6 18+ Julia Habrom TV Seulberg 1898 HE Keule
5 25+ Helleen Zarnecke TuS Lichterfelde BE Ball

17 18+ Anastasia Häring SG Sandbach HE Keule
7 18+ Julia Waschitschek TV Mosbach BA Keule

12 25+ Anna-Lena Schubert SV 1845 Esslingen e.V. SW Ball
18 18+ Lucie Isabell Krohn TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Keule
8 18+ Ronja Peters TV Brebach SL Keule
6 25+ Lea Kubisch TSV Unterpfaffenh.-Germering BY Ball

19 18+ Maaike Zynio Mahlower SV e.V. BB Keule
9 18+ Emely Klez MTV Braunschweig NI Keule

13 25+ Lea Hück TV 1887 Cronenberg e.V. RL Ball
20 18+ Paulina Heitmann Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA Keule
10 18+ Chanelle Schlesiger Troisdorfer TV 1891 RL Keule
7 25+ Kristina Iwanitz TSV MILBERTSHOFEN BY Ball
1 25+ Widijana Sutardi Özkan Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Band
8 25+ Vanessa Philipp TV Eschborn HE Keule
2 25+ Maja Schumacher TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Band
9 25+ Meike Gauger SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Keule
3 25+ Katharina Rogner Lüssumer SV BR Band

10 25+ Franziska Lehmann MTV Braunschweig NI Keule
4 25+ Fabienne Harreus TV Seulberg 1898 HE Band
11 25+ Sandra Wolf TV Neuenburg BA Keule
5 25+ Helleen Zarnecke TuS Lichterfelde BE Band

12 25+ Anna-Lena Schubert SV 1845 Esslingen e.V. SW Keule
6 25+ Lea Kubisch TSV Unterpfaffenh.-Germering BY Band

13 25+ Lea Hück TV 1887 Cronenberg e.V. RL Keule
7 25+ Kristina Iwanitz TSV MILBERTSHOFEN BY Band



1 25+ Widijana Sutardi Özkan Walddörfer SV Hamburg HA Keule
8 25+ Vanessa Philipp TV Eschborn HE Band
2 25+ Maja Schumacher TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV Keule
9 25+ Meike Gauger SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Band
3 25+ Katharina Rogner Lüssumer SV BR Keule

10 25+ Franziska Lehmann MTV Braunschweig NI Band
4 25+ Fabienne Harreus TV Seulberg 1898 HE Keule
11 25+ Sandra Wolf TV Neuenburg BA Band
5 25+ Helleen Zarnecke TuS Lichterfelde BE Keule

12 25+ Anna-Lena Schubert SV 1845 Esslingen e.V. SW Band
6 25+ Lea Kubisch TSV Unterpfaffenh.-Germering BY Keule

13 25+ Lea Hück TV 1887 Cronenberg e.V. RL Band
7 25+ Kristina Iwanitz TSV MILBERTSHOFEN BY Keule


